Organisation

Bancroft Parent & Toddler Group

Heron Lodge Sheltered Scheme

Christ Church, Stantonbury Under
5’s Group

Roman Park Residents Over 50’s
Group

Roman Park Residents Club

Bancroft Preschool

Mountain Rangers

Rainbow Children Centre

Wood End School

Milton Keynes City Discovery
Centre

Squirrels Childrens Centre

Herons Lodge Sheltered Housing
Scheme

MK Moles Bowls Club

Bradville Bloomers

Squirrels Childrens Centre

Roman Park Residents Club Over
50’s Group

Amount

£150.00

£600.00

£600.00

£250.00

£1,000.00

£469.98

£1,000.00

£250.00

£1,000.00

£1,000.00

£1,000.00

£400-00

£200.00

£259.40

£420.00

£250.00



