Organisation	Amount
--------------	--------

Bancroft Parent & Toddler Group	£150.00
Heron Lodge Sheltered Scheme	£600.00
Christ Church, Stantonbury Under 5's Group	£600.00
Roman Park Residents Over 50's Group	£250.00
Roman Park Residents Club	£1,000.00
Bancroft Preschool	£469.98
Mountain Rangers	£1,000.00
Rainbow Children Centre	£250.00
Wood End School	£1,000.00
Milton Keynes City Discovery Centre	£1,000.00
Squirrels Childrens Centre	£1,000.00
Herons Lodge Sheltered Housing Scheme	£400-00
MK Moles Bowls Club	£200.00
Bradville Bloomers	£259.40
Squirrels Childrens Centre	£420.00
Roman Park Residents Club Over 50's Group	£250.00